This section shows single or
mixed radionuclide sources
which have been developed
to check the correct
functioning of radiation
measurement equipment such as surface contamination monitors,  survey dosimeters and
personal dosimeters. Stainless steel encapsulated sources are also available for instrument
checking and oil well logging devices. For calibration standards, see sections 1 and 3.

Ø 6
Activity
Ordering information
Radionuclide Nominal activity Product code
[kBq]
Cs-137 37 CDRB3078
Radionuclide Nominal activity Product code
[kBq]
Cs-137 37 CDRB5947
Cs-137 370 CDRB5948
Cs-137 3700 CDRB5949
Calibrated gamma point sources
Spacer
Activity
Ø 6
8
Ordering information
Calibrated welded Cs-137 gamma point sources
2. Instrument check sources
47
2.5 Sources for particular applications
Calibrated robust Cs-137 gamma point sources
Calibrated robust Cs-137  point sources with thread
Construction
Cs-137 in the form of a ceramic disc is welded into an inner stainless steel capsule.
The inner capsule is mounted into an outer stainless steel capsule which has an M4
thread on the top of the source. The overall dimensions are 6.4mm diameter x
17.6mm.
ISO classification
C.66646                                        Drawing: VZ-1508
The special form certificate number is D/0051/S.
Certification
Each source is supplied with an AEA
Technology certificate of measurement.
Ø 6.4
Spacers
Activity
7
17
.6
Thread
M4
Ordering information
Radionuclide Nominal activity Product code
[kBq]
Cs-137 37 CDRB5950
Cs-137 370 CDRB3542
Cs-137 3700 CDRB5951
Construction
Cs-137 in the form of a ceramic pellet is
welded into a stainless steel capsule.
The overall dimensions are
4.5mm diameter x 6mm long.
ISO classification
C.66445
Drawing: VZ-1145
Certification
Each source is supplied with an AEA
Technology certificate of measurement.
6
4.5
Activity
Ordering information
Radionuclide Nominal activity Product code
[kBq]
Cs-137 37 CDRB5952
Cs-137 370 CDRB5953
Cs-137 3700 CDRB5954
48
2. Instrument check sources
Please photocopy the form on the opposite page, fill in the details as far as
possible, and fax the form toHTSL.